LIGHTHAWK® DUAL TECHNOLOGY WALL SWITCH SENSOR
WALL SWITCH OCCUPANCY SENSORS
Lighting Controls
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 12/20/22

 Rev 12/20/22
1114A_LightHAWK-Dual-Tech_spec_R02
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LHRMTS1-G-WH-U
CATALOG #
– – – –
Series Buttons Wiring Color Mode* BAA/TAA**
0 0
1 1
G Ground (120/277V)
N Neutral (120/277V)
24V Low Voltage3
G347 Ground (347V)4
N347 Neutral (347V)4
Blank Switchable Vacancy
or Occupancy Mode
M Vacancy Mode Only
Blank Standard
Product
U BAA
T TAA
WH White1
IV Ivory2
LA Light Almond2
GY Gray2
BK Black2
LHRMTS LightHAWK Dual Technology Single Relay
Notes:
1 All options available in white (WH)
2 Please consult factory for color options other than white
3 Low voltage sensors require a power pack that is sold separately
4 347V options only available in white (WH)
* Please see vacancy mode only options table below
** Please see Buy American Solutions table below
**Buy American Solutions
BAA
FAR §52.225-9
TAA
FAR §52.225-11
LHRMTS1-G-WH
LHRMTS1-G-WH
LHRMTS1-N-WH
LHRMTS1-24V-WH
LHRDCMTD2-G-WH
LHRMTD2-24V-WH
– – – –
Series Buttons Wiring Color Mode* BAA/TAA**
0 0
2 2
G Ground (120/277V)
N Neutral (120/277V)
G347 Ground (347V)4
Blank Switchable Vacancy
or Occupancy Mode
M Vacancy Mode Only
Blank Standard
Product
T TAA
WH White1
IV Ivory2
LA Light Almond2
GY Gray2
BK Black2
LHRDCMTD LightHAWK Dual Technology Dual Relay
– – – –
Series Buttons Wiring Color Mode* BAA/TAA**
0 0
2 2
24V Low Voltage3 Blank Switchable Vacancy
or Occupancy Mode
Blank Standard
Product
T TAA